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001 I
002 II
003 III
004 IV
005 V
006 VI
007 VII
008 VIII
009 IX
064 ARTUKAINEN ARTUKAIS
048 FRISKALA FRISKALA
102 HAAGA HAGA
054 HAARLA HARLAX
094 HALINEN HALLIS
036 HARITTU HARITTU
024 HUHKOLA HUHKOLA
056 ILLOINEN ILLOIS
034 ILPOINEN ILPOIS
062 ISO-HEIKKILÄ STORHEIKKILÄ
045 ISPOINEN ISPOIS
012 ITÄHARJU ÖSTERÅS
087 JÄKÄRLÄ JÄKÄRLÄ
049 JÄNESSAARI JÄNESSAARI
083 KAERLA KAERLA
059 KAISTARNIEMI KAISTARUDDEN
155 KAKSKERTA KAKSKERTA
082 KASTU KASTU
047 KATARIINA KATARINA
014 KOHMO KOHMO
035 KOIVULA BJÖRKAS
101 KOROINEN KOROINEN
042 KORPPOLAISMÄKI KORPOLAISBACKEN
099 KOSKENNURMI KOSKENNURMI
057 KUKOLA KUKOLA
021 KUPITTAA KUPPIS
013 KURALA KURALA
022 KURJENMÄKI TRANBACKEN
072 KÄHÄRI KÄHÄRI
084 KÄRSÄMÄKI KÄRSÄMÄKI
026 LAUSTE LAUSTIS
052 LAUTTARANTA FÄRJSTRANDEN
089 LENTOKENTTÄ FLYGFÄLTET
032 LUOLAVUORI LUOLAVUORI
068 MAANPÄÄ MAANPÄÄ
093 METSÄMÄKI SKOGSBACKA
051 MOIKOINEN MOIKOIS
086 MOISIO MOISIO
077 MÄLIKKÄLÄ MÄLIKKÄLÄ
031 MÄNTYMÄKI TALLBACKA
011 NUMMI NUMMISBACKEN
092 ORIKETO ORIKETO
055 ORINIEMI ORINIEMI
096 PAATTINEN PATIS
063 PAHANIEMI PAHANIEMI
098 PAIMALA PAIMALA
066 PANSIO PANSIO
058 PAPINSAARI PRÄSTHOLM
033 PELTOLA PELTOLA
065 PERNO PERNO
044 PIHLAJANIEMI RÖNNUDDEN
053 PIKISAARI BECKHOLMEN
074 PITKÄMÄKI LÅNGBACKA
071 POHJOLA NORRSTAN
043 PUISTOMÄKI PARKBACKEN
015 PÄÄSKYVUORI SVALBERGA
081 RAUNISTULA RAUNISTULA
067 RUISSALO RUNSALA
085 RUNOSMÄKI RUNOSBACKEN
075 RUOHONPÄÄ RUOHONPÄÄ
091 RÄNTÄMÄKI RÄNTÄMÄKI
095 SARAMÄKI STARRBACKA
061 SATAMA HAMNEN
151 SATAVA SATAVA
037 SKANSSI SKANSEN
154 SÄRKILAHTI SÄRKILAX
103 TASTO TASTO
076 TERÄSRAUTELA TERÄSRAUTELA
153 TOIJAINEN TOIJAIS
046 UITTAMO UITTAMO
088 URUSVUORI URUSBERGET
025 VAALA SVALAS
016 VARISSUO KRÅKKÄRRET
023 VASARAMÄKI HAMMARBACKA
152 VEPSÄ VEPSARN
041 VÄHÄHEIKKILÄ LILLHEIKKILÄ
073 VÄTTI VÄTTI
097 YLI-MAARIA ÖVRE S:T MARIE

001 I
002 II
003 III
004 IV
005 V
006 VI
007 VII
008 VIII
009 IX
011 NUMMI NUMMISBACKEN
012 ITÄHARJU ÖSTERÅS
013 KURALA KURALA
014 KOHMO KOHMO
015 PÄÄSKYVUORI SVALBERGA
016 VARISSUO KRÅKKÄRRET
021 KUPITTAA KUPPIS
022 KURJENMÄKI TRANBACKEN
023 VASARAMÄKI HAMMARBACKA
024 HUHKOLA HUHKOLA
025 VAALA SVALAS
026 LAUSTE LAUSTIS
031 MÄNTYMÄKI TALLBACKA
032 LUOLAVUORI LUOLAVUORI
033 PELTOLA PELTOLA
034 ILPOINEN ILPOIS
035 KOIVULA BJÖRKAS
036 HARITTU HARITTU
037 SKANSSI SKANSEN
041 VÄHÄHEIKKILÄ LILLHEIKKILÄ
042 KORPPOLAISMÄKI KORPOLAISBACKEN
043 PUISTOMÄKI PARKBACKEN
044 PIHLAJANIEMI RÖNNUDDEN
045 ISPOINEN ISPOIS
046 UITTAMO UITTAMO
047 KATARIINA KATARINA
048 FRISKALA FRISKALA
049 JÄNESSAARI JÄNESSAARI
051 MOIKOINEN MOIKOIS
052 LAUTTARANTA FÄRJSTRANDEN
053 PIKISAARI BECKHOLMEN
054 HAARLA HARLAX
055 ORINIEMI ORINIEMI
056 ILLOINEN ILLOIS
057 KUKOLA KUKOLA
058 PAPINSAARI PRÄSTHOLM
059 KAISTARNIEMI KAISTARUDDEN
061 SATAMA HAMNEN
062 ISO-HEIKKILÄ STORHEIKKILÄ
063 PAHANIEMI PAHANIEMI
064 ARTUKAINEN ARTUKAIS
065 PERNO PERNO
066 PANSIO PANSIO
067 RUISSALO RUNSALA
068 MAANPÄÄ MAANPÄÄ
071 POHJOLA NORRSTAN
072 KÄHÄRI KÄHÄRI
073 VÄTTI VÄTTI
074 PITKÄMÄKI LÅNGBACKA
075 RUOHONPÄÄ RUOHONPÄÄ
076 TERÄSRAUTELA TERÄSRAUTELA
077 MÄLIKKÄLÄ MÄLIKKÄLÄ
081 RAUNISTULA RAUNISTULA
082 KASTU KASTU
083 KAERLA KAERLA
084 KÄRSÄMÄKI KÄRSÄMÄKI
085 RUNOSMÄKI RUNOSBACKEN
086 MOISIO MOISIO
087 JÄKÄRLÄ JÄKÄRLÄ
088 URUSVUORI URUSBERGET
089 LENTOKENTTÄ FLYGFÄLTET
091 RÄNTÄMÄKI RÄNTÄMÄKI
092 ORIKETO ORIKETO
093 METSÄMÄKI SKOGSBACKA
094 HALINEN HALLIS
095 SARAMÄKI STARRBACKA
096 PAATTINEN PATIS
097 YLI-MAARIA ÖVRE S:T MARIE
098 PAIMALA PAIMALA
099 KOSKENNURMI KOSKENNURMI
101 KOROINEN KOROINEN
102 HAAGA HAGA
103 TASTO TASTO
151 SATAVA SATAVA
152 VEPSÄ VEPSARN
153 TOIJAINEN TOIJAIS
154 SÄRKILAHTI SÄRKILAX
155 KAKSKERTA KAKSKERTA
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